5757337COM - 5 Drawer Dresser

Ameriwood"
HOME

Finish: Ironwood
ﬂ\16.54 in.

785¢c

N2

54.37 in.
138.1 cm

N

Interior Drawer dimensions:
25.67 in. (65.2 cm) W \
5.87in. (14.9cm) H
13.0in. (33cm) D

1.12 cubic feet each drawer

Overall Product Size:
30.91"W x 16.54"D x 54.37"H
78.5cm W x42cm D x 138.1cm H

Wood Breakdown: 95%
Total storage: 5.6 cubic feet

35 Ibs
15.8 kg

50 Ibs Jl (each drawer)
22.6 kg N
™~ 4"’\

Maximum Weight Capacities
Unit Weight: 111 Ibs. (50.3 kg)




